Team

3 Point Contest (Boys
3 Point Contest (Boys
3 Point Contest (Boys
3 Point Contest (Boys
3 Point Contest (Girls
3 Point Contest (Girls
3 Point Contest (Girls
3 Point Contest (Girls

BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-1a Boys
BLACK-4a-la Girls
BLACK-4a-1a Girls
BLACK-4a-Tla Girls
BLACK-4a-1a Girls
BLACK-4a-la Girls
BLACK-4a-1a Girls
BLACK-4a-la Girls

Player Name
Logan Peoples
Evan Moreno
Luke Bledsoe
Matthew Hale
Taylor Grona
Debi Hernandez
Natalie Huff
Desiree Zuniga
Trevin Young

Makhi Burford-Zawahreh

Connor Parkinson
David Hernandez
Kel Cardenas

Carl White

Luke Moses
Aidan DeHoyos
Nathan Guevara
Max George

Isaac McCrea

Joe Galloway
Jeremiah Conaway
Tavion Steen
Taylor Massey
Denise Contreras
Liah Romero
Abby Levings
Kamyra Childs
Claira Fike
Calyssa Sevier
Kahlen Castro

Position School

Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Forward
Guard
Forward
Guard
Post
Forward
Forward
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard

Lee

Madison
O'Connor
Clemens
Fredericksburg
Lee

Clark

Seguin
Blanco
Devine
Floresville
Floresville

La Vernia
Nixon-Smiley
Nixon-Smiley
Poth

Poth
Antonian

San Antonio Christian
San Antonio Christian

YMLA
YMLA
Uvalde
Devine
Devine
Cole
Cole

La Vernia
Lytle
Poth

District
NEISD

NEISD

NISD
SCUCISD
Fredericksburg ISD
NEISD

NISD

Seguin ISD
Blanco ISD
Devine ISD
Floresville ISD
Floresville ISD
La Vernia ISD
Nixon-Smiley ISD
Nixon-Smiley ISD
Poth ISD
Poth ISD
Private School
Private School
Private School
SAISD

SAISD

Uvalde ISD
Devine ISD
Devine ISD
FSHISD
FSHISD

La Vernia ISD
Lytle ISD
Poth ISD

Height

5T
58"
62"
60"
59"
54"
57"
57"
60"
60"
61"
5"
58"
62"
510"
59"
64"
64"
6'5"
61"
64"
5"
62"
55"
510"
5T
54"
57"
57"
58"

Weight
160 lbs
145 lbs
178 lbs
155 lbs
128 lbs
15 lbs
123 lbs
140 lbs
165 lbs
185 lbs
210 lbs
170 lbs
140 lbs
165 lbs
150 lbs
150 lbs
200 lbs
185 lbs
185 lbs
175 lbs
175 lbs
150 lbs
200 lbs
160 lbs
215 lbs
155 lbs
125 lbs
130 lbs
120 Ibs
120 lbs



BLACK-4a-1a Girls
BLACK-4a-la Girls
BLACK-4a-1a Girls
BLACK-4a-la Girls
BLACK-4a-1a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Boys
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls

Ryann Miller

Ella Nietz

Ava Welch

Emily Mathis
Kendra Garcia
Charlie Georgelos
Jacob Stewart
Anthony Soto
Edafe Nakpodia
Aidan Richard
Kenneth Manuel
Randy Marshall
Lance Beeghley
Isaac Martinez
Julian Barron
Elijah Hernandez
Tyrus Harris
Javon Toliver
Josh Jackson
Christopher Regino
Talaiyah Andrews
Emery Espinoza
Gabriella Gamboa
Solaya Gorham
Lyah Neira

Nadia Bailey
Joana Lopez
Arianna Roberson
Natalie Huff
Sincere Jackson
Mya Guzman

Forward
Forward
Post
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard
Post
Post
Guard
Post
Forward
Forward
Guard
Forward
Guard
Post
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Guard
Post
Guard

Poth
Antonian

San Antonio Christian
San Antonio Christian

Uvalde
Boerne Champion
East Central
McCollum

Lee

Reagan
Reagan
Roosevelt
New Braunfels
Holmes
O'Connor
Sotomayor
Taft

Steele

Seguin
Southside
Alamo Heights
East Central
McCollum
Kerrville-Tivy
MacArthur
Madison
Reagan

Clark

Clark

John Jay
Stevens

Poth ISD
Private School
Private School
Private School
Uvalde ISD
Boerne ISD
East Central ISD
Harlandale ISD
NEISD

NEISD

NEISD

NEISD

New Braunfels ISD
NISD

NISD

NISD

NISD

SCUCISD
Seguin ISD
Southside ISD
Alamo Heights ISD
East Central ISD
Harlandale ISD
Kerrville ISD
NEISD

NEISD

NEISD

NISD

NISD

NISD

NISD

58"
s
510"
57"
5’5"
62"
62"
6'3"
64"
67"
63"
6'7"
62"
6'3"
6'6"
63"
66"
6'5"
59"
58"
s
57"
510"
59"
5’5"
59"
510"
6'5"
57"
510"
56"

125 lbs
130 lbs
155 lbs
130 lbs
145 Ibs
185 lbs
175 lbs
180 lbs
180 lbs
195 lbs
175 lbs
210 lbs
180 lbs
185 lbs
230 lbs
150 lbs
215 lbs
190 lbs
165 lbs
140 lbs
180 lbs
123 lbs
150 lbs
135 lbs
130 lbs
18 lbs
140 lbs
160 lbs
123 lbs
154 lbs
120 lbs



BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
BLACK-5a/6a Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD -4a-la Girls
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-4a-1a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys

Iduzaye Igiehon
Lena Newby

Mia Hammonds
Desiree Zuniga
Mina Broyles
Abby Smith
Averi Aaron

Sofia George
Mckenzie Huron
Jordan Zenner
Taylor Grona

Aly Estes

Sienna Kramer
Peyton Brown
Zoey Antopia
Isaac Segura
Sam Holland
Mario Aguilar
Carson Bloess
George Montes De Oca
James Livingston
Jordan Roberts
Leon Martinez
Raymond Martin
Dylan Deleon
Ricky Cortinas
Ojani Bowen
Noah Green
Joseph Contreras
Amaryon Thompson
Kameron Scriber

Forward
Forward
Forward
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Post
Forward
Post
Forward
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Post
Forward
Forward

Clemens SCUCISD

Steele SCUCISD

Steele SCUCISD

Seguin Seguin ISD

Blanco Blanco ISD

Boerne Boerne ISD
Boerne Boerne ISD
Canyon Lake Comal ISD
Floresville Floresville ISD
Fredericksburg Fredericksburg ISD

Fredericksburg
Hondo
Navarro

Hondo ISD
Navarro ISD
Christian Schools at Cas Private School

Somerset Somerset ISD
Bandera Bandera ISD
Boerne Boerne ISD
Canyon Lake Comal ISD
Davenport Comal ISD
Kennedy Edgewood ISD
Cole FSHISD
Natalia Natalia ISD
Pearsall Pearsall ISD
Central Catholic Private School
St. Anthony Private School
St. John Paul Il Catholic Private School
T™I Private School
Randolph RFISD
Sabinal Sabinal ISD
Fox Tech SAISD
Canyon Comal ISD

Fredericksburg ISD

60"
62"
6'3"
57"
54"
60"
61"
57"
57"
57"
59"
52"
57"
62"
55
6'5"
62"
64"
510"
5"
61"
61"
510"
510"
59"
510"
62"
510"
6"
6'6"
66"

155 lbs
150 lbs
155 lbs
140 lbs
125 lbs

135 lbs
125 lbs
123 lbs
128 lbs
115 lbs
135 lbs
103 lbs
160 lbs
225lbs
185lbs
200lbs
165lbs
170lbs
165lbs
155lbs
145lbs
160lbs
155lbs
148lbs
155Ibs
135lbs
260Ibs
195lbs
185 lbs



GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Boys
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls
GOLD-5a/6a Girls

Skills Challenge (Boys)

Jake Goode
Jonathan Regalado

Gervai Maeweathers

Caden Cooper
Trevor Short
Cameron Walker
Kalon Hargrove
Elijah Baldwin
Amare Parham
Isaiah Cardona
Willie Gaskin
Ismael Ortiz
Travon Williams
Josiah McDonald
Kennedie Manning
Cascia Sandoval
Marissa Ortiz
Debi Hernandez
Savannah Ramirez
Chloe Montanez
Bailey Fuller

Rian Forestier
Mahogany Pierce
Taylor Ross
Alasia Brown
Olivia DelLaCruz

Chamariel Henderson

Lililan Covarrubias
Kera Martinez
Devin McCloud

Skills Challenge (Boys) Julian Dupertuis

Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Post
Post
Guard
Post
Forward
Guard
Guard
Forward
Guard
Forward
Guard
Forward
Post
Guard
Forward
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard

Smithson Valley
Harlandale
Veterans Memorial
Madison
Brandeis
Brennan

Harlan

John Jay
Stevens
Brackenridge
Highlands
Lanier

Clemens
Southwest
Canyon
Harlandale
Harlandale

Lee

Lee

New Braunfels
New Braunfels
Brandeis
Brennan
Brennan
Brackenridge
Burbank

Sam Houston
Southwest
Southwest Legacy
Veterans Memorial
Lee

Comal ISD
Harlandale ISD
Judson ISD
NEISD

NISD

NISD

NISD

NISD

NISD

SAISD

SAISD

SAISD
SCUCISD
Southwest ISD
Comal ISD
Harlandale ISD
Harlandale ISD
NEISD

NEISD

New Braunfels ISD
New Braunfels ISD
NISD

NISD

NISD

SAISD

SAISD

SAISD
Southwest ISD
Southwest ISD
Judson ISD
NEISD

6's"
60"
6'3"
6'4"
6'4"
6's"
59"
67"
6'3"
60"
60"
6'4"
6'8"
61"
510"
59"
56"
54"
58"
54"
59"
60"
59"
60"
55"
59"
56"
54"
57"
62"
6'4"

180 lbs
165 lbs
180 lbs
165 lbs
185 lbs
220 lbs
145 lbs
205 lbs
175 lbs
145 lbs
175 lbs
205 lbs
185 lbs
165 lbs
175 lbs
180 lbs
130 lbs
15 lbs
150 lbs
120 lbs
130 lbs
135 lbs
130 lbs
140 lbs
130 lbs
145 lbs
122 lbs
120 lbs
140 lbs
205 lbs
180 lbs



Skills Challenge (Boys)
Skills Challenge (Boys)

Skills Challenge
Skills Challenge

Girls
Girls

Skills Challenge (Girls
Skills Challenge (Girls

(
(
(
(
(
(

)
)
)
)

Marcus Williams
Caleb Nash

Abby Smith
Calyssa Sevier
Arianna Roberson
Noelanie Ajel

GCuard  Taft
Guard Steele
Forward Boerne
Guard Lytle
Forward Clark
Cuard  Steele

NISD
SCUCISD
Boerne ISD
Lytle ISD
NISD
SCUCISD

5'9"
6'1"

6'0"
57"
6'5"
5'6"

150 lbs
170 lbs
n/a

120 lbs
160 lbs
125 lbs



